

AMENDMENTS TO LB148

Introduced by Natural Resources.

- 1 1. On page 3, line 7, strike "both" and after "water" insert "and
2 wastewater".
- 3 2. On page 46, line 27, strike "director" and insert "Director of
4 Public Health of the Department of Health and Human Services".
- 5 3. On page 56, line 29, strike "1" and insert "31".